Date:

Region:
FAC ID:

Asset #:

3/14/2023

4C
WV007

Original Work Request:

CSS No.: | 91651

Maximo Work Order No.:| 12294

CMI

Management

No heat call for 2nd Floor offices 212, 213 and 215 possibly AHU 5 mixing valve issue.

Description of Repairs Needed:

Labor to troubleshoot, diagnose and make necessary repairs and adjustments to the2 nd floor
offices 212, 213 and 215. a.) Reset the AHU's 6, 7 and 8. b.) Remove the overrides on the
boilers and hot water pumps. c.) Reset AHU #4 and the motor controls that was tripped on the

freeze sensor.

Material List:

NA

Equipment List:

NA

PM WO History:

NA

Estimate Summary:

Labor Hours

Labor

Material/Equipment

Total Repair

6

$728.64

$0.00

$728.64




